r		PLEAS	E READ	ALL INS	TRUCT	IONS	BEFORE		ING THIS FORM	1.	
APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT								E			
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS								FILED			
DOCUMENT # <b>P0000050158</b> 1. Corporation Name											
CHAOS RODS, INC.								02 OCT 28 PM 3: 06			
								LAHASSEE, FLORIDA			
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address UNITS 1313 & 1315 NORTH G CENTER UNITS 1313 & 1315 NORTH G CENTER									II JAIN AANN ARNI ARNI ARNI BANAFA	NUT FOLDE JIER FURST FOU	
1303 CENTRAL TER     1303 CENTRAL       LAKE WORTH FL 33460     LAKE WORTH								BEINSTATEMENT 2002			
If above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below.									) 6 5-7 6 6-6418-04		
					ling Office Address, If Applicable			4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 05/19/2000			
_ Suite, Apt. #, etc Suite, Ap					#; etc			5. FEI Number 65-1012152 Applied For Not Applicable			
City & State City & St					e						
Zip			Zip	p Country			6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED S8.75 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status				
7. Names	and Street Ac			or Director (Flo	rida nonprofi		tions must list at lea			***	
Title(s) 1	e(s) Name of Officers 2 and/or Directors				3 Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director			City / State / Zip			
PS	CASTELLS, ADOLFO				UNITS 1313 & 1315 NORTH G CENTER			ENTER	LAKE WORTH FL 33460		
D	CASTELLS			UNITS 1313 & 1315 NORTH G CENTER			INTER	LAKE WORTH FL 33460			
vr	CONNLEY, BRYAN					UNITS 1313 & 1315 NORTH G CENTER			LAKE WORTH FL 33460		
D	CONNLEY, JESSICA				UNITS 1313 & 1315 NORTH G CENTER			NTER	LAKE WORTH FL 33460		
					10				00086132	1 <b>30</b>	
								107 207	or oroso do <del>l</del>		
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent								9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent			
ROMM, MICHAEL R ESQ /							stells, Adolfo				
2189 SE 9TH ST							Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 1441 Lantana Court				
POMPANO BEACH PL 33062							Suite, Apt. #, Etc.				
City M							City N/P	State Zip Code			
10. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S.											
		,	[ ] ]	1	1	Λ	Mai	Ĵ.			
Signature of Registered A		S	REG				ISED		Date 10/21	/02	
owed by	the corporation	incation, the rea	ason for dissolu	tion has been e mes of individu	aliminated, th als listed on	this form	ate name satisfies ti	he requirements on a exemption und	oter 607 or 617, F.S. I further of section 607.0401 or 617.04 er section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. T		
SIGNAT	URE:	SIGZ	NINE	NALIN	2:SU	VAS	stells	) 10	121/02 (561	)547-801010	
	SIG	NATURE AND	YPED OR PRINT	ED NAME OF SI	GNING OFFIC	ER OR DI	RECTOR			ytime Phone #	